Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary

1 JULY 2021 - 30 JUNE 2022

SHARES - 2543835 - HIN 66056805

CHAIRMEN SUPER FUND PTY LTD <CHAIRMEN SUPER FUND A/C>

ESTIMATED DIVIDEND SUMMARY

¢ CommSec

IGO - IGO LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend

Date per share

03-Mar-2022 18-Mar-2022 Interim $0.0500
07-Sep-2021 23-Sep-2021  Final $0.1000

ESTIMATED INTEREST RECEIVED

Units

2,000
2,000
Sub Total
TOTAL

Est. Unfranked
Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Amount Dividend Credit
$100.00 $100.00 $42.86
$200.00 $200.00 $85.71
$300.00 $300.00 $128.57
$300.00 $300.00 $128.57

There are no transactions on this account.

TOTAL
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$0.00
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